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ACROSS
4. Adish that is used for holding

fruit or liquids or for serving food

. An elevated area ofland smaller
than a mountain

. The performance of good acts

. Alarge urban area where many
people live

DOWN
1. All of the living human

inhabitants of the earth

2. A place where families live
3. Any device serving as a source

of illumination

5. A piece of furniture holding one

or more electric light bulbs
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Plugged In and Tyrned On

Matthew 5:14-16
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LAMP LIGHT BOWL GOOD DEEDS
WORLD CITY MEN HIDDEN SHINE
PRAISE HOUSE FATHER HILL STAND
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Each number represents a letter of the alphabet. Substitute
correct letter for the numbers to reveal the coded words.

10111 1213|114 |15|16(17 (18 |19|20|21|22|23 |24 |25 |26

213|4|5|6|7 9
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— 0

. 18-2-2-11

. 21-2-22-24-14

. 11-14-14-11-24

. 13-25-18-21-8

. 10-2-9-13

. 13-20-15-12

. 9-2-19-13-11

. 24-21-25-3-14

LAMP SHINE DEEDS BOWL
LIGHT HOUSE GOOD WORLD
I.et Your Light
Shine

Nz

Let your light so shine before men, that they may see your
good works, and glorify your Father which is in heaven.
Matthew 5:16




